)

Steakhouse

DESSERT

APPLE STRUDEL A LA MODE 16
CARAMEL PECAN PIE A LA MODE 16
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE 14
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE 14
TARTUFO 14
VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 12
LEMON, ORANGE, MANGO, PEACH, COCONUT
SORBET 14
COPPA STRACCIATELLA 14
COPPA PISTACHIO 14
COPPA YOGURT & BERRIES 14
TIRAMISU 14
CREME BRULEE 15

SPECIALITY COFFEE 16

BAILEY’S ESPRESSO, Buailey’s Original Irish Cream, espresso & whipped crean.
GODIVA CAPPUCCINO, Godiva Liguenr, espresso, hot milk & whipped cream.
SPICED COFFEE, Bailey’s Irish Cream, pear liguenr & whipped crean.

CHERRY COFFEE, Builey’s Original Irish Cream, spiced rum & maraschino cherry juice.
CAPPUCINO MEXICANA, Cappuccino, Milagros Tequila & whipped cream.

TIA CHOCOLATE, Tia Maria & Godiva Liquenr, Cappuccino & whipped cream.

IRISH & CANADIAN WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL CASK NO. 16 28
BUSHMILLS 16 YR 18
TULLAMORE DEW 15
TULLAMORE DEW 12 YR 17
CARIBOU CROSSING SINGLE BARREL 35
ROE & CO IRISH WHISKEY 16
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 17
JAPANESE WHISKEY
HIBIKI HARMONY 45
THE YAMAZAKI 12 YR 45
KAMIKI CEDAR CASK 20
HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH 20
TOKI SUNTORY WHISKY 15

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR 16
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR 20
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 18
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL 40
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 25
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM 35
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YR 50
DEWARS 12 YR 15
GRAPPA
JACOPO POLI GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA 20
NONINO GRAPPA VENDEMMIA 20
NONINO GRAPPA IL MERLOT 25
NONINO GRAPPA IL MOSCATO 25

NONINO GIOIELLO CHESTNUT HONNEY 20



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR 15
ABERFELDY 12 YR 16
ARDBERG TEN YR 18
ARDBERG AN OA 16
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12/17 YR 19/45
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YR 22
BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 15 YR 40
BALVENIE FRENCH OAK 16 YR 65
BALVENIE PORT WOOD 21 YR 55
BENRIACH 10 YR/12 YR 22/30
BRUICHLADDICH SINGLE MALT 1970 400
CRAGGANMORE 12 YR 20
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YR 20
DALMORE 12/15/18 YR 20/35/65
DALMORE KING ALEX IIT 85
DALWHINNIE 15 YR 15
GLENFIDICH 12/15/18/21 YR 15/20/35
GLENFIDICH 21/26 YR 45/225
GLENLIVET 12 /15 YR 18/26
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE 18
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 18
GLENMORANGIE 12/18 YR 18/37
GLENMORANGIE LA SANTA 19
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR 23
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 19
GLEN MORAY 12/18 YR 15/35
GLENDRONACH 12/15 YR 22/32
GLENKINCHIE 10/12 YR 16/18
GLENROTHES 12/18/25 YR 25/55/215
MACALLAN 12/15 YR 25/40
MACALLAN 18 YR SHERRY OAK 85
MACALLAN 18 YR DOUBLE CASK 85
MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION 55
MACALLAN RARE CASK 2021 EDITION 75
LAGAVULIN 8/16 YR 22/28
LAGAVULIN ISLAY DOUBLE MATURE 45
LAGAVULIN THE DISTILERS EDITION 43
LAPHROAIG 10/25 YR 21/195
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK 30
LAPHROAIG SELECT 20
LONGMORN 15 YR 20
OBAN 14/18 YR 24/38
OBAN LITTLE BAY SMALL CASK 26
PORT CHARLOTTE SINGLE MALT 18
TALISKER 10 YR 23
TOMATIN 12/14 YR 18/26
TOMATIN 12 YR FRENCH OAK 22
TOMATIN 15 YR MOSCATEL 30
BRANDY
LOUIS XIII 600
REMY MARTIN XO 60
COURVOISER XO 66

MARTELL CORDDON BLUE 30



BOURBON/RYE

ANGEL’S ENVY BOURBON/RYE

ANGEL’S ENVY CASK STRENGTH

ALFRED GIRAUD HARMOINE

ALFRED GIRAUD HERITAGE

ANCIENT AGE BOURBON

BAKER’S 7 YR

BASIL HAYDEN’S

BARDSTOWN BOURBON FUSION SERIES
BARDSTOWN BOURBON DISCOVERY SERIES
BARDSTOWN BOURBON COLLABORATIVE SERIES
BLADE & BOW

BULLEIT BOURBON/RYE

BULLEIT BOURBON SINGLE BARREL
BLANTON’S SINGLE BARREL

BOOKER’S

BOMBERGER’S DECLARATION SMALL BATCH
BUFFALO TRACE

CASTLE & KEY SMALL BATCH

CASTLE & KEY RESTORATION RYE
COMPASS BOX EXPERIMENTAL

COMPASS BOX VELLICHOR

COMPASS BOX DELOS The Extinct Blends Quartet
COMPASS ULTRAMARINE The Extinct Blends Quartet
COMPASS BOX ARTISTS BLEND

COMPASS BOX STORY OF SPANIARD
COMPASS BOX GLASGOW BLEND

COMPASS BOX HEDONISM

COMPASS BOX ORCHARD HOUSE

COMPASS BOX PEAT MONSTER

COMPASS BOX SPICY TREE

COPPER DOG MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
EAGLE RARE

GENTELMAN JACK

GREAT JONES

HIGH WEST BOURBON/RYE

HIGH WEST RENDEVOUS

HIGH WEST YIPEE KI-YAY

HUDSON BABY BOURBON

HUDSON FOUR GRAIN

HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIELS SINGLE MALT

JIM BEAM

KENTUCKY OWL ST. PATRICK’S EDITION
KENTUCKY OWL CONFISCATED

KENTUCKY OWL TAKUMI EDITION
KENTUCKY OWL BATCH NO. 12 BOURBON
KENTUCKY OWL BAYOU MARDI GRAS XO 11 YR RYE
KNOB CREEK BOURBON/RYE

KNOB CREEK RYE SMALL BATCH

LOCK & BARREL RYE

MAKERS MARK BOURBON

MAKERS MARK 46

MICHTER’S SINGLE BARREL 10 YR
MICHTER’S SOUR MASH



BOURBON/RYE

PENELOPE BARREL STRENGTH
REDEMPTION BOURBON/RYE

STAGG JR 130.9 PF

SHENK’S HOMESTEAD SOUR MASH 2022 RELEASE
VERY OLD BARTON

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE

WELLER ANTIQUE 107

WELLER 12 YR

WILD TURKEY 101 RYE

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH

WILD TURKEY BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE STRAIGHT WHEAT
WOODFORD RESERVE STRAIGHT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE STRAIGHT MALT
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED
WOODINVILLE BOURBON

WYOMING WHISKEY SMALL BATCH
WYOMING WHISKEY OUTRYDER

WYOMING NATIONAL PARKS

WIDOW JANE 10 YR

WIDOW JANE LUCKY 13

WIDOW JANE OAK & APPLE WOOD AGED
WIDOW JANE AMERICAN AGED OAK

ST. GEORGE 40* Anniversary Edition, Single Malt

TEQUILA

1800 CRISTALINO ANE]JO

ALTOS TEQUILA BLANCO/REPOSADO
AVION RESERVA 44/ AVION CRISTALINO
KOMOS TEQUILA BLANCO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS ANE]JO

CASA NOBLE BLANCO/REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL PLATA/REPOSADO/ANE]JO
CLASE AZUL GOLD/ ULTRA ANE]JO

CLASE AZUL MEZCAL/MEZCAL GUERRERO
CINCORO BLANCO/REPOSADO/ANE]JO
CORAMINO CRISTALINO

DULCE VITA EXTRA ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO/ANE]JO

DON JULIO 1942

JOSE CUERVO RDLF PLATINO/REPO/ANE]JO
EL TESORO BLANCO/REPOSADO/ANE]JO
GRAN CENTENARIO CRISTALINO

GRAN CENTENARION LEYENDA EXTRA ANEJO
GRAN CORAMINO ANEJO

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMOND

MAESTRO DOBEL 50 CRISTALINO
MILAGRO SELECT SILVER/REPO/ANE]JO
PATRON SILVER/REPOSADO/ANE]JO
PATRON REPOSADO/EXTRA ANEJO

TRES GENERACIONES PLATA

25
16
65
35
15
20
35
50
18
22
15
18
18
20
25
16
16
20
40
22
30
22
22
165

16/20
35/50/125
100/400
75
25/40/65

20/25/35
16/18/25

20/25/30
16/18/22
25/38

16



